1911 IFB Herbicides

Nutrien Ag Solutions

Bid Sheet
# Description
1 RANGER PRO
2 ELEMENT 3A
3 VASTLAN
4  VASTLAN
5  OPENSIGHT
6  ESPLANADE
200 SC
7  ARSENAL
8  ARSENAL
9  FINALE
10 FINALE
11 OUTRIDER
METHOD 240
12 g
13 NIS
SURFACTANT
14 DEFOAMER
Total
Comment:

The Price Sheet should be included in each copy of the Bid if submitted via hard-copy.

Container

DRUM
JUG

JUG
DRUM
PACKAGE

JUG

JUG
DRUM
JUG
TOTE

CASE (Assume 200z Container, 10x200z
Container per Case)

JUG

JUG

JUG

Container
Units

30 GAL
2.5 GAL
2.5 GAL
15 GAL
1.25 LBS

2.5 GAL

2.5 GAL
15 GAL

2.5 GAL
250 GAL

1 CASE

2.5 GAL

2.5 GAL

1 GAL

Estimated Annual
Quantity

90
20
36
6

45

15

500
75
800

30

20

30

Container
Unit Price

$306
$87.55
$188.70
$1,069.35
$105

$2,924.80

$120.95
$725.70
$95.85
$10,011.70

$2,908

$796.80

$23.50

$25.05

Note: Any reworked version of the price sheet that is intended to be a substitute and that is
provided by a Respondent may be determined as non-responsive, and may, at the County's
sole discretion, result in the Respondent's disqualification.

*If vou are biddina "generic" or "equivalent" items you may upload documentation here to
support those items.

Please do not upload any other documents to this field.



