1911 IFB Herbicides

Nutrien Ag Solutions

Bid Sheet

#	Description	Container	Container Units	Estimated Annual Quantity	Container Unit Price
1	RANGER PRO	DRUM	30 GAL	90	\$306
2	ELEMENT 3A	JUG	2.5 GAL	20	\$87.55
3	VASTLAN	JUG	2.5 GAL	36	\$188.70
4	VASTLAN	DRUM	15 GAL	6	\$1,069.35
5	OPENSIGHT	PACKAGE	1.25 LBS	45	\$105
6	ESPLANADE 200 SC	JUG	2.5 GAL	15	\$2,924.80
7	ARSENAL	JUG	2.5 GAL	500	\$120.95
8	ARSENAL	DRUM	15 GAL	75	\$725.70
9	FINALE	JUG	2.5 GAL	800	\$95.85
10	FINALE	TOTE	250 GAL	8	\$10,011.70
11	OUTRIDER	CASE (Assume 20oz Container, 10x20oz Container per Case)	1 CASE	2	\$2,908
12	METHOD 240 SL	JUG	2.5 GAL	30	\$796.80
13	NIS SURFACTANT	JUG	2.5 GAL	20	\$23.50
14	DEFOAMER	JUG	1 GAL	30	\$25.05
	Total				

Comment:

The Price Sheet should be included in each copy of the Bid if submitted via hard-copy.

Note: Any reworked version of the price sheet that is intended to be a substitute and that is provided by a Respondent may be determined as non-responsive, and may, at the County's sole discretion, result in the Respondent's disqualification.

*If vou are bidding "generic" or "equivalent" items you may upload documentation here to support those items.

Please do not upload any other documents to this field.